
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11067 10791 10538 10305 10139 9922 9780 9698 9676 9622 9618 9589 9700 9810 9661 9502 9765 10271 10574 11030 11470 11729 11988 12070 271,113
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 819

JMJGU1 689 687 671 656 646 632 623 618 616 613 613 611 618 625 615 605 622 654 674 689 689 689 689 689 16,035
JMJGU2 689 687 671 656 646 632 623 618 616 613 613 611 618 625 615 605 622 654 674 689 689 689 689 689 16,035
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 687 671 656 646 632 623 618 616 613 613 611 618 625 615 605 622 654 674 699 699 699 699 699 16,185
TBINU3 699 687 671 656 646 632 623 618 616 613 613 611 618 625 615 605 622 654 674 699 699 699 699 699 16,185
JMAHU2 699 687 671 656 646 632 623 618 616 613 613 611 618 625 615 605 622 654 674 699 699 699 699 699 16,185
PGPSU2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 72 1,695
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 144 3,795
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 144 3,791
CBPSBK1A 142 140 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,382
CBPSBK1B 142 140 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,382
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 218 209 196 193 191 191 191 190 190 192 193 191 188 193 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,085
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 218 209 196 193 191 191 191 190 190 191 193 191 188 193 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 218 209 196 193 191 191 191 190 190 191 193 191 188 193 216 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 107 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 112 113 113 113 2,579
PAKABK1B 107 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 107 112 113 113 113 2,579
PGLAGT11 350 350 335 303 285 263 257 254 254 253 253 252 254 258 254 249 255 299 339 350 350 350 350 350 7,734
PGLAGT12 350 350 335 303 285 263 257 254 254 253 253 252 254 258 254 249 255 299 339 350 350 350 350 350 7,734
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 197 185 183 179 178 174 185 203 185 161 196 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,009
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 197 185 183 179 178 174 185 203 185 161 196 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,009
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 197 185 183 179 178 174 185 203 185 161 196 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,009
SGB3GT31 204 155 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 202 213 213 213 213 4,368
SGB3GT32 204 155 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 202 213 213 213 213 4,368
SGB3GT33 203 155 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 202 213 213 213 213 4,367
SGRIGT22 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 152 165 165 163 2,856
SKSPBK1 349 306 276 253 238 222 217 215 215 214 214 213 215 217 215 212 216 250 279 347 350 350 350 350 7,342
TJGSBK1A 351 351 335 301 282 258 251 248 247 246 247 245 248 251 247 243 250 298 340 351 351 351 351 351 7,709
TJGSBK1B 351 351 335 301 282 258 251 247 247 246 247 245 248 251 247 242 250 297 340 351 351 351 351 351 7,708
YPKA 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 7,896
YPGS 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 7,896
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 165 165 161 1,965
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 165 164 161 1,964
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 99 1,161
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 99 1,122
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 99 872
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 76 98 1,845
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 405
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 372
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 974
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 60 55 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 75 75 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 40 45 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 75 70 65 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 29 7 7 7 34 34 13 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 13 14 210
LPIA 1 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 906 1182 1435 1668 1834 2051 2172 2233 2245 2284 2288 2307 2231 2148 2255 2364 2184 1702 1399 943 937 928 969 900 31,775

TOTAL GEN 10972 10696 10443 10210 10044 9827 9685 9603 9581 9527 9523 9494 9605 9715 9566 9407 9670 10176 10479 10935 11375 11634 11893 11975 268,854

28-Nov-11
Monday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11978 11881 11907 11939 12149 12304 12301 12343 12268 12157 11991 11902 11832 11947 12485 12965 12972 12901 12750 12644 12383 12183 12018 11710 271,113
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 819

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,035
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,035
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,185
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,185
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,185
PGPSU2 72 70 70 70 72 72 72 72 72 72 70 70 70 70 72 72 72 72 70 72 72 72 70 70 1,695
PKLGU1 151 140 140 140 187 184 183 204 206 191 140 140 140 140 209 237 241 205 140 203 222 202 140 140 3,795
PKLGU2 151 140 140 140 186 184 182 203 206 190 140 140 140 140 208 237 240 205 140 202 222 202 140 140 3,791
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,382
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,382
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,085
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,084
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 113 113 113 113 112 112 112 111 111 112 113 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 112 111 112 113 113 2,579
PAKABK1B 113 113 113 113 112 112 112 111 111 112 113 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 112 111 112 113 113 2,579
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,734
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,734
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,009
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,009
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,009
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,368
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,368
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,367
SGRIGT22 158 165 165 167 136 136 137 125 122 132 165 165 165 165 93 104 104 104 107 124 112 124 166 165 2,856
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,342
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,709
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,708
YPKA 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 7,896
YPGS 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 329 7,896
SGRIGT21 157 165 165 165 134 136 136 122 121 131 165 165 165 165 93 104 104 104 106 123 110 123 164 165 1,965
SGRIGT23 157 165 165 165 134 136 136 122 121 131 165 165 165 165 93 104 104 104 106 123 110 123 164 165 1,964
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 225
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 180
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 69 77 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 75 78 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 0 1,161
KNYR 2 100 69 77 89 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 75 0 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 0 1,122
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 0 872
KNYR 4 100 67 76 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 80 75 77 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 60 1,845
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 59 55 70 65 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 405
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 59 55 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 372
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 57 55 70 65 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 60 30 30 974
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 350
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 350
SYPS 1 60 60 60 55 100 100 100 100 100 100 54 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 25 1,052
SIHY 1 75 75 75 75 105 116 130 125 130 115 75 75 75 75 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 110 80 80 1,428
BSIA 1 45 40 45 45 45 45 35 35 35 45 45 45 45 40 70 70 70 70 70 70 35 40 40 40 750
KNRG 1 65 74 65 65 65 65 70 75 75 65 65 65 65 75 111 111 111 111 90 85 70 70 70 75 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 9 14 14 14 14 14 11 11 14 14 14 14 9 14 14 14 14 9 8 13 13 13 9 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 973 947 915 900 900 900 900 900 900 963 952 922 907 900 900 900 900 919 900 900 900 939 947 31,775

TOTAL GEN 11886 11789 11815 11847 12057 12212 12209 12251 12176 12065 11899 11810 11740 11855 12390 12870 12877 12806 12655 12549 12288 12088 11923 11615 268,854




